
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COOLUM BEACH MITRE 10 Maiden Handicap - 1000m

29 October 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.12
(0:13.02)

0:45.10
(0:10.77)

0:34.33
(0:11.15)

0:23.18
(0:11.02)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ZORAYDAH 1 68.7 0:10.87 0:58.12 [1] 0:44.73 [8] 0:33.86 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.59 [7] 0:58.12 0:33.86

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.59)

2 5 TARGETED 5 70.8 0:10.74 0:58.19 [2] 0:45.14 [2] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.25 [1] 0:12.23 [1] 0.3L 0:34.40 +1

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.74) (0:11.15) (0:11.02) (0:12.23)

3 8 INSPIRED DREAM 12 69.0 0:10.91 0:58.34 [3] 0:45.10 [5] 0:34.19 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.91 [3] 1.1L 0:34.19 +5

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.91)

4 2 COMMANDORO 3 70.3 0:10.74 0:58.54 [4] 0:45.21 [6] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.40 [3] 0:12.06 [5] 2.1L 0:34.47 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.74) (0:11.07) (0:11.34) (0:12.06)

5 10 EMILY NINETYNINE 7 69.3 0:10.81 0:58.58 [5] 0:45.56 [1] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.25 [2] 2.3L 0:34.75 +2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:12.25)

6 7 ROCK LOBSTER 6 68.2 0:10.92 0:58.71 [6] 0:45.35 [7] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.20 [8] 0:11.95 [8] 2.8L 0:34.43 +3

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.25) (0:11.95)

7 13 ISLAND LADY 4 68.2 0:10.91 0:58.81 [7] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.72 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.34 [4] 3.2L 0:34.72 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.91) (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:12.34)

8 1 DAZZLING ILLUSION 11 69.7 0:10.79 0:58.86 [8] 0:45.74 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.36 [6] 3.4L 0:34.95 +3

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.79) (0:11.25) (0:11.34) (0:12.36)

9 15 PONGA'S GIRL 15 69.4 0:10.99 0:59.69 [9] 0:46.10 [9] 0:35.11 [9] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.45 [9] 8.2L 0:35.11 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.41) (0:12.45)

Scratched: The Merchant (#9), Scribble (#4), Heavenly Choices (#11), Jafuboy (#14), Hit (#12), Reign Of Power (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PETER ANDREW REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1000m

29 October 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.62
(0:13.65)

0:44.97
(0:11.37)

0:33.60
(0:11.21)

0:22.39
(0:10.92)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:33.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 YOUR TOO GOOD 3 67.2 0:10.82 0:58.62 [1] 0:44.75 [2] 0:33.40 [2] 0:22.25 [2] 0:11.43 [2] 0:58.62 0:33.40

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.15) (0:10.82) (0:11.43)

2 3 THE KEWESS 5 69.0 0:10.58 0:58.66 [2] 0:44.41 [5] 0:32.94 [5] 0:21.92 [5] 0:11.34 [3] 0.2L 0:32.94 +2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.02) (0:10.58) (0:11.34)

3 1 BAIYKA 8 68.6 0:10.71 0:58.68 [3] 0:44.59 [3] 0:33.22 [3] 0:22.04 [3] 0:11.33 [5] 0.3L 0:33.22 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.37) (0:11.18) (0:10.71) (0:11.33)

4 6 BAG OF WHITT 1 66.7 0:10.92 0:58.84 [4] 0:45.19 [1] 0:33.82 [1] 0:22.61 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1.1L 0:33.82 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.69)

5 5 WARRIORESS 7 69.5 0:10.65 0:58.97 [5] 0:44.87 [4] 0:33.46 [4] 0:22.29 [4] 0:11.64 [4] 1.6L 0:33.46 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.17) (0:10.65) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Zoumeteor (#2), Victory Win (#8), Smashingplates (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ COOLUM BEACH Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

29 October 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.32
(0:08.01)

1:10.31
(0:11.79)

0:58.52
(0:12.15)

0:46.37
(0:12.18)

0:34.19
(0:11.70)

0:22.49
(0:10.97)

0:34.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALLEZ ZOU 4 67.2 0:08.17 1:18.32 [1] 1:10.15 [3] 0:58.06 [4] 0:45.91 [4] 0:33.83 [4] 0:22.24 [3] 0:33.83

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:12.09) (0:12.15) (0:12.08) (0:11.59) (0:10.89)

2 6 BURNT BY BERNIE 5 66.4 0:08.01 1:18.48 [2] 1:10.47 [1] 0:58.68 [1] 0:46.53 [1] 0:34.35 [1] 0:22.65 [1] 0:34.35 -3

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.79) (0:12.15) (0:12.18) (0:11.70) (0:10.99)

3 7 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 6 66.6 0:08.10 1:18.53 [3] 1:10.43 [2] 0:58.50 [2] 0:46.40 [2] 0:34.26 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:34.26 -1

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.93) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:11.65) (0:10.88)

4 4 HE KNOWS 9 67.0 0:08.61 1:18.79 [4] 1:10.18 [7] 0:58.32 [5] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.21 [5] 0:22.57 [5] 0:34.21 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:12.02) (0:11.64) (0:10.95)

5 3 TAVIS TOWN 7 66.2 0:08.25 1:18.80 [5] 1:10.55 [4] 0:58.31 [6] 0:46.11 [6] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.48 [6] 0:34.10 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.25) (0:12.24) (0:12.20) (0:12.01) (0:11.62) (0:10.93)

6 9 ABOVE THE SKY 8 65.8 0:08.54 1:19.08 [6] 1:10.54 [6] 0:58.40 [7] 0:46.23 [7] 0:34.15 [7] 0:22.53 [7] 0:34.15 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.17) (0:12.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.00)

7 8 LUCKY BEAN 2 65.4 0:08.45 1:19.14 [7] 1:10.69 [5] 0:58.89 [3] 0:46.84 [3] 0:34.74 [3] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.74 -2

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.80) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.13)

Scratched: The Drover (#1), Vendidit (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ COOLUM BEACH Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

29 October 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALLEZ ZOU 4 67.2 0:08.17 0:11.35 [3] 1:18.32 0:33.83

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:11.35)

2 6 BURNT BY BERNIE 5 66.4 0:08.01 0:11.66 [2] 0.8L 0:34.35 -3

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.66)

3 7 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 6 66.6 0:08.10 0:11.73 [1] 1L 0:34.26 -1

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.73)

4 4 HE KNOWS 9 67.0 0:08.61 0:11.62 [4] 2.5L 0:34.21 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.62)

5 3 TAVIS TOWN 7 66.2 0:08.25 0:11.55 [6] 2.6L 0:34.10 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.55)

6 9 ABOVE THE SKY 8 65.8 0:08.54 0:11.53 [7] 4.1L 0:34.15 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:11.53)

7 8 LUCKY BEAN 2 65.4 0:08.45 0:11.91 [5] 4.3L 0:34.74 -2

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.91)

Scratched: The Drover (#1), Vendidit (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COOLUM BEACH HOTEL Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

29 October 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.31
(0:13.87)

1:23.44
(0:11.66)

1:11.78
(0:11.87)

0:59.91
(0:12.38)

0:47.53
(0:12.19)

0:35.34
(0:11.58)

0:23.76
(0:11.55)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CHAMPAGNE POP 6 64.8 0:11.26 1:37.31 [1] 1:22.73 [7] 1:10.96 [7] 0:59.12 [6] 0:46.70 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.09 [6] 0:34.70

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:12.42) (0:12.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.26)

2 2 BIAS 11 63.9 0:11.55 1:37.40 [2] 1:23.53 [1] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.00 [1] 0:47.60 [2] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:35.43 -4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:12.40) (0:12.17) (0:11.58) (0:11.55)

3 4 FAT FINGERS 3 64.7 0:11.36 1:37.45 [3] 1:23.21 [5] 1:11.35 [5] 0:59.42 [5] 0:46.96 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.29 [5] 0:34.98 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.46) (0:11.98) (0:11.69) (0:11.36)

4 3 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.2 0:11.42 1:37.58 [4] 1:23.21 [6] 1:11.35 [6] 0:59.28 [7] 0:46.77 [7] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.28 [7] 0:34.79 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:12.51) (0:11.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.42)

5 1 ROSOVO 1 63.4 0:11.56 1:37.64 [5] 1:23.45 [4] 1:11.65 [4] 0:59.85 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.42 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.80) (0:12.43) (0:12.00) (0:11.63) (0:11.56)

6 6 SET ABLAZE 9 64.9 0:11.33 1:37.85 [6] 1:23.03 [8] 1:11.24 [8] 0:59.29 [8] 0:46.78 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.26 [8] 0:34.76 +4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.33)

7 9 WILLNOTQUIT 4 63.3 0:11.52 1:38.16 [7] 1:24.07 [2] 1:12.43 [3] 1:00.38 [3] 0:47.95 [3] 0:35.76 [4] 0:24.24 [4] 0:35.76 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m 600m (0:14.09) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.43) (0:12.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.69)

8 10 AFSOON 10 64.6 0:11.42 1:38.93 [8] 1:24.75 [3] 1:13.33 [2] 1:01.49 [2] 0:49.15 [1] 0:36.89 [2] 0:25.21 [2] 0:36.89 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:12.34) (0:12.26) (0:11.68) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#5), Toni Too (#11), Livingstones (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COOLUM BEACH HOTEL Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

29 October 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CHAMPAGNE POP 6 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.83 [3] 1:37.31 0:34.70

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.83)

2 2 BIAS 11 63.9 0:11.55 0:12.30 [1] 0.4L 0:35.43 -4

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.30)

3 4 FAT FINGERS 3 64.7 0:11.36 0:11.93 [4] 0.6L 0:34.98 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.93)

4 3 BIG TICKET BOY 8 64.2 0:11.42 0:11.86 [6] 1.4L 0:34.79 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.86)

5 1 ROSOVO 1 63.4 0:11.56 0:12.23 [2] 1.6L 0:35.42 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.23)

6 6 SET ABLAZE 9 64.9 0:11.33 0:11.93 [8] 2.9L 0:34.76 +4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:11.93)

7 9 WILLNOTQUIT 4 63.3 0:11.52 0:12.55 [5] 4.7L 0:35.76 -2

Ben Thompson 1400m 600m (0:12.55)

8 10 AFSOON 10 64.6 0:11.42 0:13.06 [7] 9.2L 0:36.89 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.06)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#5), Toni Too (#11), Livingstones (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MADILLS MOTOR GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

29 October 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.39
(0:13.64)

1:11.75
(0:11.44)

1:00.31
(0:12.44)

0:47.87
(0:12.45)

0:35.42
(0:11.98)

0:23.44
(0:11.61)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 COOL MUSIC 6 65.2 0:11.40 1:25.39 [1] 1:11.21 [8] 0:59.53 [6] 0:47.28 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.23 [4] 0:34.90

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.40)

2 4 RICH AGAIN 10 66.3 0:11.12 1:25.44 [2] 1:10.73 [11] 0:59.14 [11] 0:46.65 [11] 0:34.44 [11] 0:23.00 [7] 0:34.44 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.59) (0:12.49) (0:12.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.12)

3 5 SUITE SECRET 8 64.6 0:11.32 1:25.73 [3] 1:11.39 [9] 0:59.74 [9] 0:47.34 [8] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:35.02 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.65) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:11.70) (0:11.32)

4 3 PANDA DRUM 11 63.7 0:11.48 1:26.31 [4] 1:11.94 [10] 1:00.21 [10] 0:47.67 [10] 0:35.33 [10] 0:23.58 [8] 0:35.33 +1

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.73) (0:12.54) (0:12.34) (0:11.75) (0:11.48)

5 2 KENSHIN MARU 2 65.0 0:11.65 1:26.31 [5] 1:12.45 [3] 1:00.69 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:35.91 [4] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.91 +3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.65)

6 7 PIG IN THE CITY 1 64.7 0:11.62 1:26.44 [6] 1:12.55 [4] 1:00.93 [3] 0:48.69 [2] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.49 [1] 0:36.21 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.62) (0:12.24) (0:12.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.77)

7 8 THE LAST FLASH 9 65.8 0:11.76 1:26.59 [7] 1:12.89 [2] 1:01.13 [2] 0:48.83 [3] 0:36.41 [2] 0:24.60 [3] 0:36.41 +4

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.76) (0:12.30) (0:12.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.81)

8 11 SASSY TAP 7 63.9 0:11.70 1:27.36 [8] 1:13.24 [6] 1:01.43 [8] 0:48.92 [9] 0:36.41 [9] 0:24.40 [10] 0:36.41 +4

Todd Banks Overall 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.81) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.01) (0:11.70)

9 9 CERARED 4 68.4 0:11.44 1:27.37 [9] 1:13.73 [1] 1:02.29 [1] 0:49.85 [1] 0:37.40 [1] 0:25.41 [2] 0:37.40 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.44) (0:12.44) (0:12.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.06)

10 1 ALMANDEZ 3 63.5 0:11.77 1:28.00 [10] 1:13.87 [7] 1:02.10 [7] 0:49.64 [7] 0:37.25 [7] 0:25.19 [9] 0:37.25 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.77) (0:12.46) (0:12.39) (0:12.06) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Ballroom Blitz (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MADILLS MOTOR GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

29 October 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.39
(0:13.64)

1:11.75
(0:11.44)

1:00.31
(0:12.44)

0:47.87
(0:12.45)

0:35.42
(0:11.98)

0:23.44
(0:11.61)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CHARPAT 5 63.7 0:11.65 1:28.63 [11] 1:14.58 [5] 1:02.93 [5] 0:50.42 [6] 0:37.85 [8] 0:25.54 [11] 0:37.85 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.65) (0:12.51) (0:12.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Ballroom Blitz (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MADILLS MOTOR GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

29 October 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 COOL MUSIC 6 65.2 0:11.40 0:11.83 [1] 1:25.39 0:34.90

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:11.83)

2 4 RICH AGAIN 10 66.3 0:11.12 0:11.88 [2] 0.2L 0:34.44 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

3 5 SUITE SECRET 8 64.6 0:11.32 0:12.00 [4] 1.7L 0:35.02 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.00)

4 3 PANDA DRUM 11 63.7 0:11.48 0:12.10 [8] 5L 0:35.33 +1

Anthony Allen Overall 400m (0:12.10)

5 2 KENSHIN MARU 2 65.0 0:11.65 0:12.49 [6] 5.1L 0:35.91 +3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:12.49)

6 7 PIG IN THE CITY 1 64.7 0:11.62 0:12.72 [3] 5.6L 0:36.21 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

7 8 THE LAST FLASH 9 65.8 0:11.76 0:12.79 [5] 6.4L 0:36.41 +4

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:12.79)

8 11 SASSY TAP 7 63.9 0:11.70 0:12.70 [9] 10.7L 0:36.41 +4

Todd Banks Overall 400m (0:12.70)

9 9 CERARED 4 68.4 0:11.44 0:13.35 [7] 10.8L 0:37.40 -1

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.35)

10 1 ALMANDEZ 3 63.5 0:11.77 0:13.21 [10] 14.3L 0:37.25 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.21)

Scratched: Ballroom Blitz (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MADILLS MOTOR GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

29 October 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CHARPAT 5 63.7 0:11.65 0:13.27 [11] 17.8L 0:37.85 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

Scratched: Ballroom Blitz (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COOLUM MEN'S SHED QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

29 October 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.28
(0:13.11)

0:45.17
(0:10.85)

0:34.32
(0:11.21)

0:23.11
(0:11.30)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HEAVENLY CHOICES 8 67.9 0:10.83 0:58.28 [1] 0:44.43 [12] 0:33.59 [12] 0:22.42 [11] 0:11.59 [5] 0:58.28 0:33.59

Robbie Dolan 800m 400m (0:13.85) (0:10.84) (0:11.17) (0:10.83) (0:11.59)

2 8 BETTERLETMEDANCE 1 68.7 0:10.82 0:58.66 [2] 0:45.26 [6] 0:34.44 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:12.18 [2] 2L 0:34.44 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.82) (0:11.10) (0:11.16) (0:12.18)

3 6 THE INFLICTOR 3 69.1 0:10.89 0:58.74 [3] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.06 [4] 2.3L 0:34.45 -2

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.03) (0:11.36) (0:12.06)

4 11 HOLY CROWN 15 69.2 0:10.95 0:58.83 [4] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.06 [9] 0:12.11 [6] 2.7L 0:34.46 +5

Anthony Allen 800m 400m (0:13.41) (0:10.96) (0:11.40) (0:10.95) (0:12.11)

5 21 YEAH COPY 2 67.9 0:10.76 0:59.01 [5] 0:45.29 [11] 0:34.53 [9] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.17 [7] 3.7L 0:34.53 -3

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.22) (0:12.17)

6 15 SAY WHEN SUTTY 14 70.6 0:10.85 0:59.02 [6] 0:45.91 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.55 [1] 3.8L 0:35.06 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:12.55)

7 13 OVERTERN 9 69.5 0:10.84 0:59.23 [7] 0:46.09 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.68 [3] 4.8L 0:35.25 -4

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.38) (0:12.68)

8 10 HIT 6 69.6 0:10.85 0:59.23 [8] 0:45.94 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.24 [9] 4.9L 0:35.09 +4

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.85) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:12.24)

9 2 GRAPE EXPECTATIONS 11 69.3 0:11.03 0:59.32 [9] 0:45.95 [4] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.49 [10] 0:12.29 [11] 5.3L 0:34.92 +2

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.20) (0:12.29)

10 18 JAFUBOY 4 67.7 0:10.92 0:59.35 [10] 0:45.72 [9] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.61 [8] 0:12.33 [10] 5.4L 0:34.80 +0

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Storm The Beach (#5), Modiste (#12), Commandoro (#1), Reign Of Power (#3), Been A Secret (#7), Optimus Maximus (#19), Rise Angelou (#20), Sweet Confessions (#16), Revitup Charlie (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COOLUM MEN'S SHED QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1000m

29 October 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.28
(0:13.11)

0:45.17
(0:10.85)

0:34.32
(0:11.21)

0:23.11
(0:11.30)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SCRIBBLE 5 68.9 0:10.82 0:59.46 [11] 0:46.04 [8] 0:35.22 [5] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.58 [8] 5.9L 0:35.22 +0

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:12.58)

12 17 THE MERCHANT 7 67.0 0:10.99 1:00.13 [12] 0:46.46 [10] 0:35.47 [11] 0:23.93 [12] 0:12.49 [12] 9.7L 0:35.47 +1

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Storm The Beach (#5), Modiste (#12), Commandoro (#1), Reign Of Power (#3), Been A Secret (#7), Optimus Maximus (#19), Rise Angelou (#20), Sweet Confessions (#16), Revitup Charlie (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BUDD'S BUTCHERS COOLUM BEACH BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1800m

29 October 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.27
(0:14.05)

1:36.22
(0:11.75)

1:24.47
(0:12.10)

1:12.37
(0:12.25)

1:00.12
(0:12.30)

0:47.82
(0:12.30)

0:35.52
(0:11.93)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PREFER US 6 63.3 0:11.56 1:50.27 [1] 1:36.22 [1] 1:24.47 [1] 1:12.37 [1] 1:00.12 [1] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.45 [2] 0:35.45

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.75) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:12.30) (0:12.37) (0:11.87)

2 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 12 65.6 0:11.18 1:50.32 [2] 1:35.72 [7] 1:23.38 [9] 1:10.98 [9] 0:58.65 [9] 0:46.65 [9] 0:34.65 [9] 0:34.65 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.33) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:11.71)

3 2 SHOPPING WISE 3 63.1 0:11.61 1:50.88 [3] 1:36.57 [5] 1:24.72 [3] 1:12.64 [3] 1:00.42 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:35.96 [3] 0:35.96 -9

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.87)

4 10 AMBER BLONDE 4 63.2 0:11.57 1:50.88 [4] 1:36.69 [3] 1:24.70 [4] 1:12.56 [4] 1:00.32 [4] 0:48.13 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:35.80 +2

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.99) (0:12.14) (0:12.24) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:11.81)

5 6 SOOBPURB DANCER 2 63.7 0:11.50 1:50.89 [5] 1:36.36 [6] 1:24.33 [6] 1:12.16 [6] 0:59.91 [6] 0:47.76 [6] 0:35.50 [7] 0:35.50 -4

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:12.25) (0:12.15) (0:12.26) (0:11.73)

6 1 DHAKURI 9 64.1 0:11.45 1:50.98 [6] 1:36.29 [8] 1:24.23 [7] 1:12.04 [8] 0:59.77 [8] 0:47.65 [8] 0:35.60 [6] 0:35.60 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:12.06) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:11.75)

7 11 TONI TOO 7 63.0 0:11.74 1:51.52 [7] 1:37.36 [2] 1:25.62 [2] 1:13.46 [2] 1:01.25 [2] 0:49.05 [2] 0:36.77 [1] 0:36.77 +1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.16) (0:11.74) (0:12.16) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:12.28) (0:11.93)

8 7 LIVINGSTONES 10 62.7 0:11.81 1:52.34 [8] 1:38.10 [4] 1:25.95 [5] 1:13.72 [5] 1:01.51 [5] 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.10 [5] 0:37.10 +5

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:14.24) (0:12.15) (0:12.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.15) (0:12.26) (0:11.84)

9 12 CRAIGLEA KARLY 11 62.0 0:11.92 1:52.53 [9] 1:37.69 [9] 1:25.73 [8] 1:13.60 [7] 1:01.36 [7] 0:49.28 [7] 0:37.05 [8] 0:37.05 -4

Melea Castle 1600m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.24) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Fat Fingers (#5), Bias (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BUDD'S BUTCHERS COOLUM BEACH BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1800m

29 October 2023 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.59
(0:11.57)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PREFER US 6 63.3 0:11.56 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.02 [1] 1:50.27 0:35.45

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.02)

2 8 THE LOVE ROCKET 12 65.6 0:11.18 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.76 [5] 0.2L 0:34.65 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.76)

3 2 SHOPPING WISE 3 63.1 0:11.61 0:24.09 [3] 0:12.48 [2] 3.5L 0:35.96 -9

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.48)

4 10 AMBER BLONDE 4 63.2 0:11.57 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.42 [3] 3.6L 0:35.80 +2

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:11.57) (0:12.42)

5 6 SOOBPURB DANCER 2 63.7 0:11.50 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.27 [7] 3.7L 0:35.50 -4

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:12.27)

6 1 DHAKURI 9 64.1 0:11.45 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.40 [6] 4.1L 0:35.60 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.40)

7 11 TONI TOO 7 63.0 0:11.74 0:24.84 [1] 0:13.02 [4] 7.1L 0:36.77 +1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:13.02)

8 7 LIVINGSTONES 10 62.7 0:11.81 0:25.26 [5] 0:13.45 [8] 11.9L 0:37.10 +5

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:11.81) (0:13.45)

9 12 CRAIGLEA KARLY 11 62.0 0:11.92 0:25.00 [9] 0:13.08 [9] 12.9L 0:37.05 -4

Melea Castle 1600m 400m (0:11.92) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Fat Fingers (#5), Bias (#3), Big Ticket Boy (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 29 October 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


